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PRESENTED BY [NE3)

Ord. No.

1 30

2 895
3 339
4 760
5 397
6 399
7 842
8 510
9 512
10 902
11 331
12 352
13 501
14 | 940
18 949
16 301
17 139
18 850
19 928
20 395
21 163
22 710
23 448
24 | 901
25 375
26 | 443
27 730
28 | 813
29 994
30 755
31 374

Driver

George PLSEK
Trenton KOURY
David PERETZ

Brett LIVINGSTON
Sean DORROUGH
Robert SHIBAO
Jonathan COMPTON
Flynn BAGLIN

Albert GOAD

Arto YLIKANGAS
ihsan BALAT

Eliza COLEMAN

Chris MILLER
Alexander JARDEVALL
Charles WATSON
Tony CHAVEZ

Ralph KOSMIDES
Matt JOHNSON
Michael THOMAS
Brandon PANEK
Radek WLODARCZYK
James BESING
Jennifer STONECIPHER
Benjamin CARVALLO
Zachery LORD

Elijah KLEEMAN
Donnie SMITH
Garrett STRICKLAND
Devon WINRICK

Lyle GEE

John DILLON

Steward: Michael Hordijk

START ORDER : Section 1 - TCO
Saturday, 12/7/24 - 1% car out 08:25

Co-Driver

Ole HOLTER
Matthew MICHELL
John VERBECK
Hunter LIVINGSTON
Andrea LAURIA
Dillon MCKENNA
Brie MOORE
Andres BAUTISTA
Loren BENCH

Mary YLIKANGAS
Ozgur SIMSEK

Alex GELSOMINO
Crystina COATS

Alix HAKALA

Ben TRIPLETT
Sterling SMITH
Riley TROUT

Nicky ZANNIS
Jared THOMAS
Tobias PANEK

Cindi CARLSON
Sean SPRING

Terry STONECIPHER
Gerardo CARVALLO
Austin DIXON

Jeff KLEEMAN

Jane LIEN

Manuel STEINHAGEN
Xiaoming LIANG
Michelle MILLER
Scott DROUIN

&/&//{ <

Car

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza 2.5RS
Subaru WRX

Subaru WRX Impreza
Subaru WRX

BMW E36

Ford Ranger

Subaru Impreza 2.5i
Subaru Impreza WRX
Eagle Talon AWD
Subaru Impreza
Volkswagen Golf
Volvo 840

Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Honda Civic

Subaru Impreza
Subaru WRX STi RA
Subaru Impreza
Subaru STI

Honda Fit

Honda Civic Sl
Volkswagen Golf GTi
BMW 325i

Subaru Impreza
Subaru WRX

Subaru Outback Sport
Subaru 2.5rs
Volkswagen Scirocco
BMW 323i

Dodge Neon SXT

21:4012/6

Class

Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional

Regional

Group
04WD
NA4WD
NA4WD
04wWD
04WD
LAWD
02WD
02wWD
NA4WD
04wWD
04wWD
NA4WD
L2WD
02wWD
04WD
02wWD
NA4WD
04wWD
LAWD
04wWD
L2WD
L2WD
L2WD
02wWD
04WD
04wWD
LAWD
NA4WD
02wWD
L2WD
L2WD



